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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
19.6.2021 - 9:14 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2021

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

M4   moški / M4 men

1. POPOVIČ Svit 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 26.10 514
2. BEZJAK Jaka Gal 07 PK Branik Maribor SLO 26.38 498
3. METULJ Marcel 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 26.48 492
4. ŠERJAK Enej 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 26.53 489
5. ROGELJ Gal 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 29.13 369
6. ROTOVNIK Bor 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 30.71 315
7. BRODEJ Jakob 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 30.85 311
8. VIHERNIK Aljoša 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 31.69 287
9. RUPREHT Matija 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 32.33 270

10. PATERNOSTER Alexander 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 33.50 243
11. SMREČNIK Ožbej 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 34.77 217
12. KOROŠ Žiga 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 35.57 203
13. KOREN Max 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 37.38 175

DNS ŠKULJ Tim 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO

M3  moški / M3 men

1. BIZJAK JAMBROVIĆ Matic 06 PK Velenje SLO 24.51 620
2. KORENT Leonardo 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 25.02 583
3. BEZJAK Nejc 05 PK Branik Maribor SLO 25.22 569
4. RAJIĆ Timon 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 25.60 544
5. RAZPOTNIK VRTAČNIK Krištof 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 26.11 513
6. ROTOVNIK Tine 05 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 26.16 510
7. NOVAK Tai 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 26.71 479
8. KASTIGAR Maks 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 26.74 478
9. ŠIBANC Dane 06 PK Velenje SLO 26.80 474

10. POTEMIN Jaroslav 05 PK Ilirija Ljubljana RUS 26.85 472
11. PETRIČ Lovro 05 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 27.02 463
12. PŠENIČNIK Nej 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 27.47 441
13. LESJAK Jakob 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 27.68 431
14. GUŠTIN Anže 06 PK Velenje SLO 27.79 425
15. VIHERNIK Domen 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 28.09 412
16. ZAVRŠNIK Jure 06 PK Branik Maribor SLO 28.27 404
17. KREPEL Urban 05 PK Velenje SLO 28.49 395
18. MUSTAR Martin 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 28.61 390
19. MAMLIĆ Simon 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 28.87 379
20. PAVEŠIČ Svit 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 29.55 354
21. KAVČIČ JOGAN Tibor 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 29.96 339
22. PERKOVIČ Taj 06 PK Branik Maribor SLO 30.48 322

DNS AĆIMOVIĆ Luka 05 PK Velenje SLO
DNS JUVANČIČ Filip 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO
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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje

M2  moški / M2 men

1. PAJNTAR Rožle 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 25.00 585
2. JANHUBA Jure 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 25.16 574
3. DJUKIĆ Robert 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 25.93 524
4. KELAIDIS Luka 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 25.94 523
5. UDUČ Miha 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 26.30 502
6. ULAGA STERLE Cene 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 26.52 490
7. ŠIŠKO Tomaž 04 PK Ljubljana SLO 26.76 477
8. KOKOT Jan 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 27.27 450
9. RAĐENOVIĆ Matej 04 PK Ljubljana SLO 27.41 443

10. PRINCL Maj 04 PK Velenje SLO 27.82 424
11. VRTARIČ Nik 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 28.01 416
12. ŠTERN Timotej 03 PK Branik Maribor SLO 29.93 340
13. SOUFI Ali 03 PK Branik Maribor SLO 30.57 320

DNS OPREŠNIK Anže 03 PK Velenje SLO

M1

1. BIZJAK JAMBROVIĆ Matic 06 PK Velenje SLO 24.51 620
2. CUNK Žiga 99 PK Branik Maribor SLO 24.75 603
3. FERŠ ERŽEN Anže 99 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 24.79 600
4. PAJNTAR Rožle 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 25.00 585
5. KORENT Leonardo 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 25.02 583
6. JANHUBA Jure 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 25.16 574
7. BEZJAK Nejc 05 PK Branik Maribor SLO 25.22 569
8. RAJIĆ Timon 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 25.60 544
9. ŠPENKO Žan 96 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 25.73 536

10. DJUKIĆ Robert 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 25.93 524
11. KELAIDIS Luka 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 25.94 523
12. POPOVIČ Svit 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 26.10 514
13. RAZPOTNIK VRTAČNIK Krištof 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 26.11 513
14. ROTOVNIK Tine 05 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 26.16 510
15. UDUČ Miha 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 26.30 502
16. BEZJAK Jaka Gal 07 PK Branik Maribor SLO 26.38 498
17. METULJ Marcel 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 26.48 492
18. ULAGA STERLE Cene 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 26.52 490
19. ŠERJAK Enej 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 26.53 489
20. NOVAK Tai 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 26.71 479
21. KASTIGAR Maks 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 26.74 478
22. ŠIŠKO Tomaž 04 PK Ljubljana SLO 26.76 477
23. ŠIBANC Dane 06 PK Velenje SLO 26.80 474
24. POTEMIN Jaroslav 05 PK Ilirija Ljubljana RUS 26.85 472
25. PETRIČ Lovro 05 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 27.02 463
26. KOKOT Jan 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 27.27 450
27. RAĐENOVIĆ Matej 04 PK Ljubljana SLO 27.41 443
28. PŠENIČNIK Nej 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 27.47 441
29. LESJAK Jakob 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 27.68 431
30. GUŠTIN Anže 06 PK Velenje SLO 27.79 425
31. PRINCL Maj 04 PK Velenje SLO 27.82 424
32. PERC Jan 01 PK Velenje SLO 27.87 422
33. VRTARIČ Nik 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 28.01 416
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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, M1

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

34. VIHERNIK Domen 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 28.09 412
35. ZAVRŠNIK Jure 06 PK Branik Maribor SLO 28.27 404
36. KREPEL Urban 05 PK Velenje SLO 28.49 395
37. MUSTAR Martin 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 28.61 390
38. MAMLIĆ Simon 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 28.87 379
39. ROGELJ Gal 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 29.13 369
40. PAVEŠIČ Svit 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 29.55 354
41. ŠTERN Timotej 03 PK Branik Maribor SLO 29.93 340
42. KAVČIČ JOGAN Tibor 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 29.96 339
43. PERKOVIČ Taj 06 PK Branik Maribor SLO 30.48 322
44. SOUFI Ali 03 PK Branik Maribor SLO 30.57 320
45. ROTOVNIK Bor 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 30.71 315
46. BRODEJ Jakob 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 30.85 311
47. VIHERNIK Aljoša 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 31.69 287
48. RUPREHT Matija 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 32.33 270
49. PATERNOSTER Alexander 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 33.50 243
50. SMREČNIK Ožbej 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 34.77 217
51. KOROŠ Žiga 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 35.57 203
52. KOREN Max 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 37.38 175

DNS AĆIMOVIĆ Luka 05 PK Velenje SLO
DNS OPREŠNIK Anže 03 PK Velenje SLO
DNS JUVANČIČ Filip 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO
DNS ŠKULJ Tim 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO
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